
SANT NIRANKARI PUBLIC SCHOOL 

 SECTOR -  16A, FARIDABAD 

   PLANNER FOR CLASS XII  (2018-19) 

 

MARCH, 2018  -  New session - 12th March, 2018 (Monday) 

 

                                          EVALUATION TEST   -   I (M.M. - 30) 

DATE DAY Subject  

09.04.2018 Monday Business studies 

16.04.2018 Monday Economics 

23.04.2018 Monday Accountancy 

25.04.2018 Wednesday Mathematics/I.P. 

           Parent-Teacher meeting on 01.05.18 (Tuesday) between 12.30 to 2:00 p.m. 
 

May, 2018 
 

EVALUATION TEST   -   II (M.M. - 30) 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

PTM for result of Evaluation Test -II-  23.05.2018 (Wednesday) between  
12:30 P.m. to 2.00 P.m. 

 

Extra classes    :    It is mandatory to attend Extra Classes.  

 21.05.2017 to 30.05.2017 (between 8:00 to 12:30 noon)   

JUNE, 2018  -  
             

Summer Break: 31.05.2018 to 24.06.2018  
 

EVALUATION  TEST   -   III  (M.M – as per board) 

DATE DAY Subject 

25.06.2018 Monday Business Studies 

27.06.2018 Wednesday Economics 

29.06.2018 Friday English 

02.07.2018 Monday Accountancy 
 

04.07.2018 Wednesday Mathematics/I.P. 

   
 PTM: 12.07.2018 (Friday) between 12:30 - 2:00 p.m. 
  
 

Date Day Subject 

01.05.2018 Tuesday English 

07.05.2018 Monday Business Studies 

11.05.2018 Friday Economics 

14.05.2018 Monday Accountancy 
 

21.05.2018 Monday Mathematics/I.P. 



 
 
 Half yearly exams will cover 75% to 80% Syllabus in each subject. 
 
                             HALF-YEARLY EXAMS  I  ( M.M.- AS PER BOARD) 

DATE  DAY Subject  

13.09.2018 Thursday Accountancy 

15.09.2018 Saturday Hindi 

18.09.2018 Tuesday Business studies 

20.09.2018 Thursday Economics 

24.09.2018 Monday Mathematics/I.P. 

26.09.2018 Wednesday English 

 
PTM for result of Half Yearly Exams -  06.10.2018 (Saturday) between   9.00 a.m. to 11.00 a.m. 

 

OCTOBER, 2018 -   

COMPLETION OF SYLLABUS  by  31ST OCTOBER, 2018 
 

NOVEMBER, 2018 -Revision and Practice from Sample papers. 

ALL PRACTICAL AND PROJECT FILES SHOULD BE PREPARED AND SUBMITTED TO THE  
CONCERNED TEACHERS BY 16.12.2018. 

 
PRE BOARD   -   I (M.M. - As Per Board) 

DATE  DAY Subject   

17.12.2018 Monday Business Studies 

19.12.2018 Wednesday Hindi 

22.12.2018 Saturday Economics 

24.12.2018 Monday English 

27.12.2018 Thursday Accountancy 

29.12.2018 Saturday Mathematics/I.P. 
 

PTM  - 05.01.2019 (Saturday) between 09:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. 
 
Extra classes from Jan. 2, 2019 to Jan. 11, 2019 

 
                                          PRE-BOARD - II  (FULL SYLLABUS) 

DATE  DAY Subject 

21.01.2019 Monday Business studies  

24.01.2019 Thursday Mathematics/I.P. 

28.01.2019 Monday Accountancy 

31.01.2019 Thursday Economics 

5.02.2019 Monday English 

   
 

Date for Result of Pre-Board will be given later on. 



 


